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

Lot 56 :x 125-100 x 52 irregui ar Village S&L:-All 
3 sides . brick, Col. ;bl t'. 1 25, s·trip~Cash above mtg. 
shingle roo f,white trim;oak flrs. 
ls t-3-c.h.,l.r.,firepl.,d.r. ,kit. ,sun porch,brk.rm. 1 
2nd-3-3 oedrms.,l t.bath w/ stall-tub 
3rd-l-mc1' s rm . , bath, closed $ta 1:rs 1 attic 
Ba s emen.t :toilet,outside ent. Gal ., iron w.pipes 
Steam:Oil,275 gal.tank 
2-car gf;'.r::.ge, det 
L,. B.: M & S SO 2 .... 2400 9/18/45- Exo3/18/46 
Owner: R. E .. & Helen T • . Haas, prem~ , SO 2-7343 
194~ A s scss :~and $1,500 1945 R~te $4.13 

Bldg. 5 , 000 " Taxes $26e.45 
$~,500 

Posse ss ion 30 days . PurchaS 3~ mus t be acceptable • 
Part weathGrs tri ooed windows & we a thel'\s,~tripped 
doors.- Ba;;k st}9rm ~~ )/. ~ 
~-~ .J). J-4. ~1-:/d__,(_ ~ ~ 
~-~ ~l'f,OJ O C> · 

39 Kendall Ave . Maplewood 7- 2-2 ST:Oi •••1 



~ #2777 9/29;.'45. Wri tt!3n reductidn to ~jll7 ,.600 •. :-1roV1 a·pprov~Q..,.. _.,. . 
#2783 10/l6/4;;r ~ Thl's property :i.s .:activeiy'·'tol' is.al:S WI'lff-i'RQMP!. Pc,\Ss. 

, Will allow for •complete decora:tf ng-; ~ Please ' call L. B. 
~ -. ·- •r- - : .. ·. .. . ~.,. \ "'l :. - • .; ., ~ .~ .:: . . 

.. ·if you have strowl'.l:. .: · •. •· '"' 1 ~ • , · 

#278? 10/31/-4.5 ~~Jf·B·-- ~1..$s pwnel-· . · ~~11 ac~'e._pt·': an offer '"that w~l'L · . 
"' · · ... ai'i-Qw for d'6$it~e)p ~~~c~~~t~n~± Jjo~ .w~ thin. li.s.t: i)ri ce·.~ 

see new pict\li'e. _·. Qt!i.ck· .,poss .. '~probably two ·we·eks .~. " · 
r • • • I 1 ... . ' •' \:·· '~~ .,.l~ · · l '· ' 

#2808 1/11/46 Hou~e 8:£b~en ri:mtaO:·: J\.vW.i iirii., *'i thdra:wal sli ~ . out 
. "$' ..... .; ~-- ~ - • •• l .~ . ) . ·' l ' • . .. . 

of the marke t . Wi thdrawa1· suo:.f.e~:r to· ten .. da·y~ .notice . 
#2811 l/23/46 Wr i tten vrithdrawal slip signed·: .. ...:out of the marke t . 

l.'Ji thdrawa.l: -sug ject, j;Q ..J.O. days . notice . · 
1 ~ ·- . • · ... -· 

. - . ... .. .., .. ;.. . .-

··. r. 

' · \ 
. r - . 



"regulat M.L. 
commission 
split" 

39 Kendall Ave. 

=--
Key at Jack's office 

Andrew Jack - broker --s.o.772 
166 Maplewood Ave., Maplewood 

(Salmon built) 
Reasonable offer wanted -1 family 
Brick veneer front & 2 ends--Colonial 
Built 1925 Lot 56xl25;rear 44 
Mtg . $12,000 held by Ville.ge B & IJ.of 

S.O., June 1925 series 
Mtg .-2ntt--$3 ,300 red.uced to $2500, 

payable $400 semi-annually,no 
pa~~ents being made pending settle 
ment of estate. 

lst--3 & breakfast nook, S .P. ,hall 
2nd--3 & bath, built-in shower 
3rd--l & bath 2-car garage 

steam heat electric 
cellar--tubs & to~let gas kitchen 
whitewood trim,oak floors 1st & 2nd 
Rudd automatic heater fireplace 
Title in lnfant,at least 3 mos.to trans 

Maplewood 7-2-2 ll9 '5_00 



2-0 .,. . .,..l,.. 

3211 39 Kendall Ave., Maplewood ~~eo 1 fam. 
, ~.._ 6' 1 !---1 ,.+-V ~·10,. 000 l s t mtg. 

Br~ck veneer fromt a nd two ends G h!ld by U3.plewo od 
Colonial, built 1925. B & L As·soc~ 
lot - 56 x 125 x about 44 rerrr. 

lst - 3 & breakfastnook & sm1 porch 
2nd - 3 & bath & built-in shower 
3rd - 1 & bath ~ 1J 1 ~ _ (J "~I L- -~ ~{Jto82 -%j-" 
Steam, Ele.c.,. .::>~ ~ 7"'1 ~ U 
Two car garage · 
Listed June ll,lQ25. Sent direct~Assoc. Bl dr 1 s 
Owner - ~~m .. QJJ. Ee Qom an 417 Va l l ey St ·~, South OJ'aL 
Tel. 1900 0outh range . Tubs and toilet in cellar. 
Gas kitchen. Open fireplaces. '1h i te -wood trim., oak 

~rs. ~st_ f~r •• 1&__1~~~ H~ ~ aut9~a /~,ft~~ater . 
V~t.--t.~~ ~=ot/~ . 

. • (J I 

39 iie~1dal l Ave.. Mapl evmod 
H B G 
7 ? ? 
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